Race Date

September 16, 2023

Place Score Bib No

2023 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (=7
16 (=7
17 15
18 16
19 (7))
20 17
21 (<5)
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 (>7)
27 22
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 23
31 (37
32 24
33 (27
34 25
35 26
36 27
37 (=7
38 28
39 29
40 30
41 31
42 32
43 (>7)
44 (<5)
45 33
46 34

998

239
1002

985
1017
1592
1590
1626
2039

226

991
1004
2049
1015
1010
1001
1460
2052

992
1468
1047
2048
1128
2063
1117
1018
2067

987
1013
1623

993

245
1016
1586
2057
1121

976
1122

831
1589
1131

841
2045
1747

246
1699

Drew McGrath
Caden Johnston
Dominic Negrete
Tyler Gagliardi
Mattew Tuley
Landon Graves
Nolan Geisel
Thomas Saia
Sam Carpenter
Andrew Adams
Julio Herrera
Jake O'Sullvan
Trent Hoadley
Owen Thompson
Patrick Ryan
Humza Mohiuddin
Max Estep
Jacob Kusbel
Aiden llic

Parker Johnson
Hayes Andrew
Chase Henry
Jose Vazquez
Christian Pieters
Benjamin Garcia
Eli Tyrpin

Gabe Sterling
Owen Golder
Mike Schutz

Ben Reihl
Antoni Jablonski
Braydon Mercier
Ryder Thompson
Oliver Dvorak
Aiden McAlpine
William Kala
Brandon Andree
Nolan Madura
Alan Kuzmar
Thomas Galiher
Carter Wulitich
Ethan Vermeulen
Grayson Forrest
Reece Boring
Vince Muscenik
Joe Stauffer

Results available at www.thtiming

Boys

Boy's Reserve

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Lake Central
Chesterton
Lake Central
Lake Central
Lake Central
Penn
Penn
Penn
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Lake Central
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Lake Central
Lake Central
Northridge
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Northridge
LaPorte
Valparaiso
Lowell
Valparaiso
Lowell
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Lake Central
Penn
Lake Central
Chesterton
Lake Central
Penn
Valparaiso
Lowell
Lake Central
Lowell
Illiana Christian
Penn
Lowell
llliana Christian
Valparaiso
Rensselaer
Chesterton
Plymouth

1

Grade
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
9
11
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
9
11
11
10
12
9
10
11
12
12
11

Time Pace
17:34.4  5:40/M
17:35.5 5:41/M
17:39.3  5:42/M
17:43.2 5:43/M
17:43.5 5:43/M
17:45.3  5:44/M
17:53.3 5:46/M
17:56.3 5:47/M
17:56.8 5:47/M
17:57.4 5:48/M
18:03.5 5:50/M
18:12.2 5:52/M
18:12.2  5:52/M
18:15.2  5:53/M
18:15.8  5:54/M
18:20.5 5:55/M
18:22.3  5:56/M
18:22.4  5:56/M
18:26.4  5:57/M
18:28.3  5:58/M
18:30.2  5:58/M
18:33.3  5:59/M
18:38.1  6:01/M
18:39.8 6:01/M
18:41.3 6:02/M
18:46.3 6:03/M
18:50.1 6:05/M
18:54.5 6:06/M
18:58.4  6:07/M
19:00.7 6:08/M
19:03.5 6:09/M
19:05.3  6:09/M
19:13.2  6:12/M
19:16.7 6:13/M
19:20.4  6:14/M
19:225 6:15/M
19:26.3 6:16/M
19:27.1  6:17/M
19:34.7 6:19/M
19:39.6 6:21/M
19:44.1  6:22/M
19:44.7 6:22/M
19:45.3  6:22/M
19:49.3 6:24/M
19:51.2 6:24/M
19:51.6  6:24/M

09/16/2023 12:41:03



Race Date
September 16, 2023

Place Score Bib No

2023 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

35
36
37
(<5)
(<5)
38
39
40
41
=7
=7
42
(<5)
(<5)
43
(<5)
44
45
(<5)
46
47
(<5)
=7
48
=7
=7
49
=7
(<5)
50
51
=7
=7
(<5)
=7
(<5)
=7
52
53
54
=7
=7
=7
=7
55
56

1475
1529
227
720
808
834
1696
1354
1640
2068
2043
1527
2121
713
1518
1062
359
1113
870
1129
748
2116
1126
1700
979
1009
250
2044
634
746
1079
990
1019
711
1133
710
983
1342
505
372
2036
2047
2050
1000
828
2165

Max Rickly
Gabriel Schrock
Ben Aitchison
Jerome Murphy
Calvin Shaginaw
Milo Perez

Kyle Rumpler
Lukas Stewart
Mason Westbrook
Drew Stralnic
Sammie Farha
Colton Rouch
Luke Kompagne
Chris Epting
Dillon Boggs
Vanmeter Vinny
John Duggan
Ryan Brazeal
Wylie Knapp
Jesse Wolfe
Andrew Thacker
Colin Compton
Charles Sepko
Coby Walters
Alex Blair

Gio Russo
Brennan Olson
Tim Fields
Jason Vance
Iszick Rearick
Grady Alexander
Tristan Hatfield
Owen Tyrpin
Andy Dahn
Keegan Wunsh
John Carter
Trevor Davison
Juan Guzman
Jose Marquez
Tyler Mejan
Kaenen Bartley
Owen Heeren
Issak Houghtaling
Jason Mikolanis
Caden Evers
Avery Berryman

Results available at www.thtiming

Boys

Boy's Reserve

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Northridge
Northwood
Chesterton
Hanover Central
Hobart
llliana Christian
Plymouth
Munster
Penn
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Northwood
Wawasee
Hanover Central
Northwood
LaPorte
Crown Point
Lowell
John Glenn
Lowell
Hebron
Wawasee
Lowell
Plymouth
Lake Central
Lake Central
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Goshen
Hebron
Logansport
Lake Central
Lake Central
Hanover Central
Lowell
Hanover Central
Lake Central
Munster
Elkhart
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Lake Central
llliana Christian
Western

2

Grade
12
11
11
11
12
9
11
11
11
11
9
10
11
9
12
11
11
9
9
10
9
11
9
12
10
9
12
10
12
10
10
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
10
11
9
12
10
12

Time Pace
19:52.1  6:25/M
19:53.1 6:25/M
19:57.6  6:26/M
20:03.3  6:28/M
20:03.8 6:28/M
20:04.8  6:29/M
20:05.3 6:29/M
20:07.4  6:29/M
20:08.8 6:30/M
20:08.8  6:30/M
20:09.2  6:30/M
20:09.3 6:30/M
20:10.4  6:30/M
20:11.5 6:31/M
20:15.3  6:32/M
20:17.6  6:33/M
20:17.9 6:33/M
20:20.8  6:34/M
20:21.8  6:34/M
20:22.6  6:34/M
20:24.6  6:35/M
20:25.8  6:35/M
20:30.3  6:37/M
20:33.3  6:38/M
20:34.3 6:38/M
20:35.6  6:39/M
20:35.6  6:39/M
20:47.1  6:42/M
20:54.6  6:45/M
20:54.8 6:45/M
20:58.5 6:46/M
21:05.2 6:48/M
21:08.2 6:49/M
21:15.3 6:51/M
21:18.2  6:52/M
21:18.3 6:52/M
21:19.8 6:53/M
21:21.2 6:53/M
21:22.6  6:54/M
21:25.3 6:55/M
21:25.3 6:55/M
21:26.5 6:55/M
21:26.9  6:55/M
21:29.5 6:56/M
21:30.9 6:56/M
21:31.7 6:57/M

09/16/2023 12:41:03



Race Date
September 16, 2023

Place Score Bib No

2023 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

93 57 1524
94 58 1346
95 59 827
9% (>7) 1596
97 (>7) 1617
98 60 839
99 61 2163
100 (>7) 999
101 62 735
102 (>7) 2042
103 63 1691
104 64 370
105 65 354
106 66 1474
107 (>7) 1114
108 67 231
109 68 1467
110 69 1086
111 (>7) 2060
112 (<5) 2119
113 (>7) 251
114 (>7) 996
115 (>7) 2041
116 70 1084
117 (<5) 1751
118 71 379
119 (>7) 1012
120 (<5) 1726
121 (>7) 2073
122 (>7) 2069
123 (<5) 1744
124 72 1092
125 73 1095
126 74 786
127 75 780
128 76 779
129 77 523
130 (>7) 982
131 (>7) 1124
132 78 2166
133 (<5) 1724
134 79 1692
135 (<5) 800
136 80 1528
137 (>7) 1125
138 81 842

Bryce Parvu-Timmer
Cavin McNulty
Braden Eenigenburg
Peyton Ham
Ronan Pratt

Chase Vanderwoude
Monte Babb
Ryland Mesko
Jordan Amaya

Ben Dillabaugh
Matt Finney
Vincent Lobianco
Michael Coleman
Jacob Osborn
Jonathan Budz
Jackson Coppinger
Cole Hively

Vasan Nomany
Dominic Muryasz
Zeke lhnen

Daniel Shade
Adrian Lopez

Izzy Dejesus
Colten Heishman
Isaac Messman
Jackson Petry
Christian Schultz
Teriqgue Hampton
David Woodburn
Zach Stralnic
Davin Bate

Aiden Snoeberger
Peyton Zimmerman
Samuel Zamudio
Tyler Langel

Devlin Hillegonds
Dylan Vega

Elijah Davis

Aiden Moore

Noah Broyles
Andrew Fehlman
Chris Firebaugh
Jaden Cano

Gavin Rulli

Dylan Powers
Camron Williams

Results available at www.thtiming

Boys

Boy's Reserve
Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Northwood
Munster
Illiana Christian
Penn
Penn
llliana Christian
Western
Lake Central
Hebron
Valparaiso
Plymouth
Crown Point
Crown Point
Northridge
Lowell
Chesterton
Northridge
Logansport
Valparaiso
Wawasee
Chesterton
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Logansport
Rensselaer
Crown Point
Lake Central
Portage
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Rensselaer
Logansport
Logansport
Highland
Highland
Highland
Elkhart
Lake Central
Lowell
Western
Portage
Plymouth
Hobart
Northwood
Lowell
llliana Christian

3

Grade
12
11
9
11
11
9
12
9
10
9
11
10
9
12
12
10
12
12
9
12
12
9
9
10
11
9
10
10
10
9
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
9
11
11
9
11
10
11
10
12

Time Pace
21:33.4  6:57/M
21:33.9 6:57/M
21:35.2  6:58/M
21:36.1 6:58/M
21:37.2 6:58/M
21:37.3  6:59/M
21:42.5  7:00/M
21:47.7  7:02/M
21:49.8 7:03/M
21:50.2 7:03/M
21:52.8 7:03/M
21:56.1  7:05/M
21:56.7 7:05/M
21:57.8  7:05/M
21:59.3 7:06/M
21:59.3 7:06/M
22:02.1 7:06/M
22:02.5 7:07/M
22:11.9 7:10/M
22:12.6  7:10/M
22:149 7:11/M
22:159 7:11/M
22:20.2 7:12/M
22:22.6  7:13/M
22:24.2  7:14/M
22:246  7:14/M
22:32.2 7:16/M
22:32.7 7:16/M
22:33.3 7:17/M
22:34.2  T7:17/M
22:34.4  7:17/M
22:40.2  7:19/M
22:42.2  T7:19/M
22:42.7  7:20/M
22:43.3  7:20/M
22:47.2  7:21/M
22:47.7  7:21/M
22:54.8 7:24/M
22:56.4  7:24/M
22:58.2  7:25/M
22:59.2  7:25/M
22:59.8 7:25/M
23:01.5 7:26/M
23:08.4 7:28/M
23:11.7  7:29/M
23:14.1  7:30/M

09/16/2023 12:41:04



Race Date
September 16, 2023

2023 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (>7) 837  Chris Skrabutenas
140 (>7) 978  Nick Aurelio

141 82 369  Jonathan Letcher
142  (>7) 1011  Arturo Saenz

143 (<5) 1745  Braeden Bednar
144 83 383  Tristan Spasoff
145 (>7) 2065 Ben Rupp

146 (> 7) 367  Logan Knapp

147 84 511  Adrian Pettis Jr
148 85 743  Alec McDonald
149 (<5) 863  AjBraun

150 86 778  Cody Hanson

151 87 2171  Jimi Oguntoye
152 (>7) 366 Ryan Huss

153 (>7) 375 Sean O'Keefe
154 88 1088  Omar Ruiz

155 (>7) 1115 Logan Fraze

156 89 776  Eric Gomez

157 (>7) 2053  Vincent Lafollette
158 90 783  Marko Stanely
159 (>7) 2038  Connor Campbell
160 91 737  Sam Desalle

161 92 739  Adam Gill

162 (>7) 247  Parker Myers

163 93 1338  Alen Diaz

164 (>7) 984  James Freitag
165 (<5) 631  Benjamin Romero
166 94 2168  Justin Cline

167 (>7) 1008  Aiden Ruhlander
168 (<5) 1766  Zander Acree

169 (>7) 830 Moses Knight
170 (>7) 2064  Joseph Rodriguez
171 95 1701 Ray Ye

172 (>7) 229  Justin Bircher
173 (>7) 980 Bryan Chandler
174 (>7) 234  Noah Haubold
175 96 499  Jaiden Bestman
176 (>7) 1614  Stuart Niece

177 (>7) 1127  Mason Stalbaum
178 (>7) 838  Zach Skrabutenas
179 (<5) 652  Max Schroader
180 (<5) 648  Ethan Horsley
181 97 1355 Muhammad Tanveer
182 98 1345  Roy Lin

183 (<5) 641  Teddy Bacon

184 (<5) 446  Kosta Pallas

Results available at www.thtiming

Boys

Boy's Reserve

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
llliana Christian
Lake Central
Crown Point
Lake Central
Rensselaer
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Elkhart
Hebron
John Glenn
Highland
Western
Crown Point
Crown Point
Logansport
Lowell
Highland
Valparaiso
Highland
Valparaiso
Hebron
Hebron
Chesterton
Munster
Lake Central
Goshen
Western
Lake Central
River Valley (MI)
Illiana Christian
Valparaiso
Plymouth
Chesterton
Lake Central
Chesterton
Elkhart
Penn
Lowell
Illiana Christian
Griffith
Griffith
Munster
Munster
Griffith

Demotte Christian

4

Grade
10
11
9
10
9
10
9
11
11
10
12
11
9
9
11
12
10
11
10
12
10
9
11
11
11
12
11
12
9
12
10
9
10
9
9
10
11
12
12

Time Pace
23:16.5 7:31/M
23:17.3 7:31/M
23:26.5  7:34/M
23:28.3  7:34/M
23:42.1  7:39/M
23:46.1  7:40/M
23:50.2 7:41/M
23:50.8  7:42/M
23:53.4  7:42/M
23:53.6 7:42/M
23:56.6  7:43/M
23:58.7  7:44/M
23:58.9  7:44/M
24:04.6  7:46/M
24:16.9  7:50/M
24:17.6  7:50/M
24:17.7  7:50/M
24:30.5  7:54/M
24:31.3  7:55/M
24:39.9 7:57/M
24:40.1 7:57/M
24:42.3  7:58/M
24:54.7  8:02/M
24:55.4  8:02/M
25:00.7  8:04/M
25:06.6  8:06/M
25:10.8 8:07/M
25:33.3 8:15/M
25:43.3 8:18/M
26:01.1  8:24/M
26:02.4  8:24/M
26:10.8 8:27/M
26:13.9 8:28/M
26:16.8  8:29/M
26:17.6  8:29/M
26:36.6  8:35/M
26:39.4  8:36/M
26:43.2 8:37/M
26:55.2  8:41/M
27:35.2 8:54/M
27:35.2 8:54/M
27:52.8  9:00/M
29:06.4  9:23/M
29:35.7  9:33/M
29:53.3  9:38/M
29:59.8 9:41/M

09/16/2023 12:41:04



2023 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Race Date
September 16, 2023 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boy's Reserve
Class - 1 Cross Country
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 99 496 Salah Ali Elkhart 12 30:38.8 9:53/M
186 100 1351 Behruz Siddiqui Munster 12 30:58.8 10:00/M
187 (<5) 653  Mason Taylor Griffith 10 32:36.3 10:31/M
188 (>7) 353  Caleb Chicki Crown Point 10 33:04.4 10:40/M
189 101 741 Brenden Lamb Hebron 9 36:30.4 11:47/M
190 102 785 Michael Susko Highland 11 42:17.3 13:39/M
191 (>7) 1130 Timothy Wolfe Lowell 9 44:52.8 14:29/M

Results available at www.thtiming 5 09/16/2023 12:41:04



